
CORRIGENDUM  
NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 

ENGINEERING WING (UNIT-D ), LAHORE 

INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST 
TENDER I.D: NBP TENDER NO. NT-06/17/2016-2 DATED 17-06-2016 

TENDER I.D:  PPRA TENDER NO. TS282328E DATED 20-06-2016 

THE NEWS AND THE DAILY JANG NO.PID(K)4503 BOTH DATED 17-06-2016 

 
 

 This has reference to NBP & PPRA websites and the Daily Jang and the News 

advertisements regarding following work.  
 
 

1. CONSULTANCY SERVICES FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NBP BUILDING  

SAMANABAD BRANCH AT BANK’S OWN PLOT SITUATED AT 2069 

POONCH ROAD, SAMANABAD, LAHORE 
 

 

Following dates are hereby revised as under:- 

 

  OLD DATE NEW DATE 

1. Bid documents issue date 30-06-2016 30-08-2016 

2. Bid documents submission date 14-07-2016 12-09-2016 

3. Financial bid opening date  09-08-2016 29-09-2016 
 

 

 Others terms and conditions will remain same.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Engr. SUHAIL ANWAR 

DY. CHIEF ENGINEER (UNIT-D) 
NBP, ENGG: WING (UNIT-D),  

RHQ BUILDING, 26-MCLAGON ROAD, 
LAHORE 

PH. 042-99211216 
         FAX. 042-99211223 

 


